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Women / XD / XD b11 g1
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Circi Tchang1795
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.425 9.850 9.6009.075 37.950
3 1 5 4T 1 

1 

Jodi Emberson1416
Hugo Gymnastics OK

8.900 9.775 9.8009.350 37.825
7 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Janara Bryant534
Carolina Elite NC

9.550 9.350 9.4759.425 37.800
1 8 1 8 3 

3 

Jaidyn Bryant533
Carolina Elite NC

9.450 9.550 9.5259.150 37.675
2 6 4 7 4 

4 

Emma Nipper287
At The Matinee AZ

9.075 9.725 9.7508.900 37.450
5 5 8T 3 5 

5 

Savanna Smith1758
No Limit PA

9.250 9.775 9.1759.000 37.200
4 3T 6 11 6 

6 

Sarah Nipper288
At The Matinee AZ

8.400 9.800 9.8258.950 36.975
13 2 7 1 7 

7 

Parker Menne405
Bayside Sports  FL

8.750 9.375 9.6009.200 36.925
10 7 3 4T 8 

8 

Sophia Calistro1640
McAlester Elite  OK

8.850 8.950 9.4008.900 36.100
8 12 8T 9T 9 

9 

Taylor Mynahan2128
SOMERSault Jungle CT

9.000 9.000 9.5508.450 36.000
6 11 10 6 10 

10 

Tristyn Casey2130
SOMERSault Jungle CT

8.675 9.250 9.4008.400 35.725
12 9 11 9T 11 

11 

Sara Leintz1901
Premier Complex  WI

8.725 9.075 8.4508.300 34.550
11 10 12 13 12 

12 

Taylor Englemeyer199
Aim High Elite  OZ

8.775 8.150 8.6008.150 33.675
9 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XD / XD b11 g2
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariel Davis965
Florence Gymn SC

8.925 9.900 9.8009.025 37.650
4T 1 7 1 1T

1T

Jessica Whiteley186
Aerials Gymn SP

9.150 9.600 9.5259.375 37.650
2 2 2 2T 1T

1T

Graci Skinner1638
McAlester Elite  OK

9.300 8.925 9.4759.200 36.900
1 6 5 4 3 

3 

Madalynn Perdomo1757
No Limit PA

9.000 9.250 9.0509.350 36.650
3 3 3T 8 4 

4 

Zeija Siniga1415
Hugo Gymnastics OK

8.175 9.175 9.5259.400 36.275
12 4 1 2T 5 

5 

Karabeth Nemet491
Buckeye Activity LE

8.925 8.500 9.4259.350 36.200
4T 10 3T 5 6 

6 

Alyssa Yohe1806
OlympiaGymnastics SC

8.875 8.750 9.3258.250 35.200
6 7 10T 7 7 

7 

Trinity Miller1895
Powerhouse Acad  OK

8.000 8.600 9.3509.150 35.100
13 8 6 6 8 

8 

Alexandra Stefano1234
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.725 7.900 8.7258.500 33.850
7 12 9 10 9 

9 

Makyra Kahr1011
Futuristic Gymn OH

8.600 8.575 9.0007.350 33.525
8 9 12 9 10 

10 

Brenna Schwartz1902
Premier Complex  WI

8.550 8.250 8.4507.300 32.550
9 11 13 11 11 

11 

Ryanne Eaton1235
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.450 7.550 8.2508.250 32.500
10 13 10T 12 12 

12 

Zahira Ballistreri2010
Rising Stars Gymn FG

8.350 8.950 0.0008.800 26.100
11 5 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / XD / XD b11 g3
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amaya Randolph2129
SOMERSault Jungle CT

9.325 9.500 9.5009.300 37.625
1T 4 4 3T 1 

1 

Kaylee Frazor1793
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.325 9.900 9.3758.900 37.500
1T 1 6 5T 2 

2 

Skyla Rees289
At The Matinee AZ

8.950 9.750 9.3509.400 37.450
11 2 2 7T 3 

3 

Nicole Varnedoe596
Central Ohio Gymn OH

9.025 9.700 9.3509.325 37.400
7T 3 3 7T 4 

4 

Hannah Willmott2009
Rising Stars Gymn FG

9.225 9.250 9.6258.700 36.800
3 5T 9 2 5 

5 

Chloe Pressley1252
Gymsations  GA

8.800 8.450 9.5009.525 36.275
12 10 1 3T 6 

6 

Marlee Dietrich1900
Premier Complex  WI

9.200 8.650 9.2008.750 35.800
4 7 8 10 7 

7 

Camryn Alessandro1809
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.075 8.500 9.6508.375 35.600
6 8T 12 1 8 

8 

Sonoma Kappel Knecht1569
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.025 8.400 8.9509.075 35.450
7T 11 5 11 9 

9 

Bethany Howard535
Carolina Elite NC

8.750 8.500 9.3258.850 35.425
13 8T 7 9 10 

10 

Kalie Todd544
Carolina Flipz NC

9.000 8.375 9.3758.500 35.250
9 12 10 5T 11 

11 

Jenna Sharp187
Aerials Gymn SP

8.975 9.250 8.7508.250 35.225
10 5T 13 13 12 

12 

Kristin Wise1253
Gymsations  GA

9.175 8.050 8.8008.450 34.475
5 13 11 12 13 

13 
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